
Ginger Lily Drinks Menu



drinks menu 

GINGER•LILY X BOSS 

INSPIRED COCKTAILS 

Exclusive from 1 to 30 June, 2022 
Inspired by the iconic stripes from BOSS 

Spring/Summer 2022 collection, 

be your own boss and pick from the list of 

curated concoctions. 

Be Your Own Boss 

Chamomile Whiskey, Passion Fruit Juice, 

Spiced Bitters 

Be Bold 
Mancino Kopi Vermouth, 

Irish Cream, Espresso, Yuzu 

Be Confident 

Citrus Vodka, Pineapple Shrub, 

Ginger.Lily Tea, Lemon Oleo-Saccharum 

Be Cool 

Gin, Mancino Bianco, Cucumber Juice, 

Homemade Cardamom Syrup 

20 

20 

20 

20 



) 

\ 
' 
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COCKTAILS 

Galangal 20 

Galangal, Chateruse , Rinomato 

Calamansi Sparkling Wine 

Bees' 20 

Bourbon, Scotch,Tumeric, Curry 

Honey, Egg White, Lemon 

Longan 20 

Gin, Absinthe, Vanilla, Nutmeg 

Pineapple Bitters 

Torch & Tyme 20 

Gin, Rosso vermouth, 

Bruto Americano, Torch Flower 

Passion 20 

Passionfruit Michter's Rye, Sherry 

Crème de Banana Cardamom, 

Honey 

Dragon 20 

Vodka, Vermouth, Pineapple , Lime 

Samba l 20 

Sambal Spiced Gin, Sherry 

Dry Curacao Strawberry Shrub 

Lemon 

Mango 20 

Gin, Vermouth, Mango sorbet 

Sparkling Wine 



CHAMPAGNE 

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut 

Laurent Perrier La Cuvée Brut 

Magnum 

G.H. Mumm 

Pol Roger Rosé Vintage 

Chandon Brut 

RED WINES 

Stellenbosch, Cabernet 

Sauvignon, South Africa 

Arlequin Shiraz Barossa Valley, 

Australia 

Côte de Beaune Bourgogne, 

Pinot Noir, France 

(Sustainable wines) 

Dolcetto D'Alba Piani Noce 

DOC, Italy 

Telma Rodriguez Gazur 

Tempranillo, Spain 

(Sustainable wines) 

Chateau Lagrange Pomerol, 

France 

GL BTL 

35 150 

330 

23 

20 

145 

145 

75 

115 

110 

108 

100 

98 

98 



WHITE WINE 

Grey Wacke Sauvignon Blanc, 

New Zealand 

Chablis Domaine Vaudon, 

Joseph Drouhin, France 

McManis Pinot Grigio, USA 

(Sustainable wines) 

Fraser Gallop - Estate Semillon 

Chardonnay , Australia 

Dr Hermann H Riesling Mosel, 

Germany 

Flor De Vetus, Verdejo, Spain 

ROSÉ WINES 

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering 

Angel, France 

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering 

Angel Magnum, France 

25 110 

20 108 

105 

100 

98 

98 

20 98 

225 

/ 



NON-ALCOHOLIC WINES 

Lyres, Classico Grande 

Sparkling, Australia 

Leitz Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, 

Germany 

Ariel, Cabernet Sauvignon, 

USA 

JAPANESE WHISKEY 

Japanese Single Malt & Whiskey 

Mars lwai Traditional 

Nikka Malt 

Kaicho Pure Malt 

Kamiki Blended Malt 

Kurayoshi Pure Malt 

Mars Saigo Don 

Kurayoshi Sherry Cask 

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 

Tenjaku Japanese 

Mars Maltage Cosmo 

20 

20 

25 

25 

28 

28 

30 

30 

30 

38 

70 

70 

70 

220 

200 

250 

300 

300 

320 

360 

300 

300 

400 



Fudoh Junmai Ginjo 

Premium "NOUVELLE'' Junmai 72cl

Kome To Mizu Junmai karakuchi 72cl  Tenjo Mugen Junmai Karakuchi 

90

90

90

105

75

75

75

115

70

105

100

JAPANESE SAKE

Matsui Single Malt Mizunara 

Cask 

48 500 

Hakushu Distiller Reserve 50 500 

Komagatake Single Malt 50 500 

Kura White Oak Single Malt 

8yrs 

55 650 



SCOTCH WHISKEY 

Glenfiddich 12 Years 22 235 

Glenfiddich 15 Years 23 300 

Ballantines 18 230 

Glenlivet 12 Years 22 270 

Glenlivet 15 Years 30 370 

Glenlivet 1 8  Years 35 480 

Glenlivet 21 Years 65 840 

Chivas 12 Years 19 230 

Chivas 1 8  Years 25 300 

Chivas 25 Years 65 880 

Chivas Mizunara 22 270 

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 48 650 



CANAD IAN, IRISH, AMERICAN 

Canadian Club 

Jack Daniel's 

Jim Beam 

John Jameson 

Absolut 

Absolut Elyx 

Wyborowa 

Grey Goose 

Beefeater 

Beefeate24 

Monkey47 

VOD KA 

GIN 

20 230 

18 230 

18 230 

18 230 

18 230 

20 250 

20 250 

22 260 

18 230 

20 230 

22 260 
/ 



Havana Club 3 

Havana Club 7 

RUM 

Bacardi Superior Carta Blanca 

PORT 

Taylor's Fine Tawny Port Wine 

Olmeca Blanco 

Olmeca Altos 

TEQUILA 

APERITIF D IGESTI VE 

Baileys Irish 

Kahlua 

Malibu 

Ricard 

Vaccari Sambuca 

18 230 

20 230 

18 220 

18 230 

18 230 

18 230 

16 160 

16 165 

16 165 

16 175 

16 175 



BRAND Y COGNAC 

Hennessy VSOP 20 220 

Hennessy XO 22 250 

Macchu Pisco Puvian 22 260 

Nardini Grappa 22 260 

Cognac Martell Cordon Bleu 48 590 

Martell VSOP 35 590 

BE E RS 

Singapore Lager Draught 17 

Stolen Boat Summer Ale Btl 17 

Brick Head Pilsner Btl 17 

Carlsberg Btl 17 

T iger Btl 17 

Heineken 0.0 Btl 15 

/ 



ICED D RINKS 

Dragonfly 

Lychee green tea, Peach syrup, 

Rose 

Beetle 

Scots Breakfast Tea, Passion Fruit, 

Mango 

Fire Ant 

Maghrebi Mint Tea, Watermelon, 

Lime, Mint 

Ladybird 

Camelia Bud tea, Lychee, 

Grapefruit, Lemon 

Louse 

Halia & Poached Pear Tea, Mango, 

Hibiscuss Lemon 

Caterpillar 

Colonial Earl Grey tea, 

Apple Rose 

Greenfly 

Ginger Lily Spicatum Tea, 

Cucumber, Green Apple, 

Egg White , Lime 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 



Coke 

Diet Coke 

Sprite 

Soda 

Tonic 

Ginger Ale 

Orange 

Green Apple 

Watermelon 

SOF T D RINKS 

F RESH JUICE 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

12 

12 

12 

/ 



MINERAL WATER 

Still 

Aqua Panna 

VOSS 

Sparkling 

San Pellegrino 

VOSS 

HOT BEVERAGES 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Regular Coffee 

Long Black 

Cappuccino 

Café Latte 

Flat White 

Hot Chocolate 

8 

10 

8 

10 

10 

15 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 



GIF EL TEA SELECTION 

BLACK TEA 

Scotts Breakfast 
A dark and rich superb Assam black tea 

with malty undertones. 

Colonial Earl Grey 

A timeless expression of robust Assam 

leaves with an aromatic liquoring of citrus 

bergamot. 

10 

10 

Sang Nila's Lion C-Tea 10 

Exceptionally aromatic blend of black 

tea, dreamy florals and tropical fruits, 

balanced with a light touch of lemon peel 

GREEN TEA 

T he Ginger. Lily 

Restorative tea featuring goji berries 

paired with a soothing blend of various 

tea leaves, perfumed with mild florals and 

exotic fruits. 

Singapore's Glory 

Leaves are handcrafted into a carnation 

bouquet. Singapore's Glory blooming tea 

composition that blooms into a bouquet 

of breathtaking flowers in the teacup. 

Elegant and refined. 

10 

10 

/ 



WHITE TEA

Supreme White Peony 10 
Tea in its purest form. Containing 100% 
pure white tea buds, leaves and twigs. 

Halia & Poached Pear 10 
Delicate white tea blended with the 

sweet taste of juicy orchard fresh pear 

and the tingle of spicy ginger for a 

delicate and delightful infusion. 

NON-CAFFEINATED 

HERBAL TEA 

Ginger Glow Detox 10 

Herbal remedy with top notes of warm 

ginger carefully rounded by fragrant 

lemongrass, soothing on the stomach. 

Camellia Bud 10 
Prized spring-harvested chamomile 

flowers carefully handpicked and 

delicately dried. 

Hibiscus & Strawberry Cream 10 
Herbal blend of rich summer fruits and 

tropical florals best paired with desserts. 


	Ginger.lily Drinks Menu
	GINGER•LILY X BOSS INSPIRED COCKTAILS 
	Be Your Own Boss 20 
	Be Bold 20 
	Be Confident 20 
	Be Cool 20 

	COCKTAILS - GL
	Galangal 20 
	Bees' 20 
	Longan 20 
	Torch & Tyme 20 
	Passion 20 
	Dragon 20 
	Sambal 20 
	Mango 20 

	JAPANESE SAKE
	SCOTCH WHISKEY 
	CANADIAN, IRISH, AMERICAN 
	VODKA 
	GIN 
	RUM 
	PORT 
	TEQUILA 
	APERITIF DIGESTIVE 
	BRANDY COGNAC 
	BEERS 
	ICED DRINKS 
	Dragonfly 12 
	Beetle 12 
	Fire Ant 12 
	Ladybird 12 
	Louse 12 
	Caterpillar 12 
	Greenfly 12 

	SOFT DRINKS 
	FRESH JUICE 
	MINERAL WATER 
	Still 
	Sparkling 

	HOT BEVERAGES 
	GIFEL TEA SELECTION 
	BLACK TEA 
	Scotts Breakfast 10 
	Colonial Earl Grey 10 
	Sang Nila's Lion C-Tea 10 

	GREEN TEA 
	The Ginger.Lily 10 
	Singapore's Glory 10 

	WHITE TEA
	Supreme White Peony 10 
	Halia & Poached Pear 10 

	NON-CAFFEINATED HERBAL TEA 
	Ginger Glow Detox 10 
	Camellia Bud 10 
	Hibiscus & Strawberry Cream 10 






